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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT, EASTERN DISTRICT OF MISSOURI
PETITION PREPARATION SOFTWARE WITH

CM/ECF CASE DATA UPLOAD FUNCTIONALITY

Listed below are the vendors and contact persons who have agreed to include in their next release
file modifications to allow attorneys to automatically upload case data information from their
software application to CM/ECF. The list is provided as a convenience to the bar; the Bankruptcy
Court makes no representation as to the usefulness or suitability of any product. It may be in your
interest to verify that the listed preparation package you are considering is compatible with the
CM/ECF case upload features.

Bankruptcy Vendor
Software

Contact Person Phone Number

American LegalNet
Forms Workflow Solution
www.americanlegalnet.com

Melanie Walker
MWalker@formsworkflow.com
Daniel Ferguson
DFerguson@formsworkflow.com

818-817-9225

Best Case Solutions
Best Case Bankruptcy
www.bestcase.com

Mick O’Dwyer
modwyer@bestcase.com
Court Support
UScourts@bestcase.com

800-492-8037

EZ Filing, Inc.
EZ Filing
www.ezfiling.com

Marty Mohr 
mmohr@ezfiling.com 
Anders
Anders@ezfiling.com

800-998-2424

LegalPRO Systems, Inc.
BankruptcyPRO
www.legal-pro.com

Charlie Fielder
Charlie@legal-pro.com
Seville Drewfs
Seville@legal-pro.com

800-887-0939

LexisNexis (Formerly Matthew
Bender)
Collier TopForm
www.bender.com

Peter Curry
Peter.Curry@lexisnexis.com

800-223-1940

New Hope Software, Inc.
Bankruptcy 2007
www.bankruptcysoftware.com

Frederick Rogovy
admin@bankruptcysoftware.com

800-532-7114

Nwinds Software, Inc.
Blankrupter
www.nwinds.com

Randy Krofick
RandyK@nwinds.com 

724-838-8993
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Puritas Spring Software
WBank6
www.puritas-springs.com

Ernie Zore
email@puritas-springs.com

330-278-3252

Ruth Technology Corp. (aka
National Law Forms and LawFirm
Software)
Bankruptcy Case Software
www.lawfirmsoftware.com

Bob Huffman
BHuffman@nationallawforms.com
Erich J. Ruth
Info@RuthTechnology.com

800-350-8262

Thomson West, Inc.
Chap 7..13
www.west.thomson.com/chap7

Don Milo
Don.Milo@thomson.com
west.chap7dotdot13@thomson.com

586-781-3682

585-546-5530 
ext. 3904
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